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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Event 13 Men, 400m Immersion "A" category
2022.02.26 - 12:20 Minaret Cup Results
World Record 2:40.40 Cheng Chi CHN Volos (GRE) 2016.06.26
Europe Record 2:42.30 Denys Grubnik UKR Eger 2016.02.27

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time

1. Tamás Szász Csepel Barakuda Búvár SE 01 HUN 2:58.72
50m: 20.47 20.47 150m: 1:04.01 22.29 250m: 1:49.91 23.08 350m: 2:36.86 23.64

100m: 41.72 21.25 200m: 1:26.83 22.82 300m: 2:13.22 23.31 400m: 2:58.72 21.86

2. Daniel Cimburek KP Pardubice 04 CZE 3:01.95
50m: 21.02 21.02 150m: 1:05.73 23.13 250m: 1:52.53 23.54 350m: 2:39.48 23.44

100m: 42.60 21.58 200m: 1:28.99 23.26 300m: 2:16.04 23.51 400m: 3:01.95 22.47

3. Róbert Semostyán Kaposvári 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE 01 HUN 3:05.10
50m: 21.11 21.11 150m: 1:06.32 23.04 250m: 1:53.06 23.46 350m: 2:41.03 24.00

100m: 43.28 22.17 200m: 1:29.60 23.28 300m: 2:17.03 23.97 400m: 3:05.10 24.07

4. Tom Beske Berliner TSC 04 GER 3:11.07
50m: 22.45 22.45 150m: 1:09.26 23.76 250m: 1:58.69 24.89 350m: 2:48.59 24.84

100m: 45.50 23.05 200m: 1:33.80 24.54 300m: 2:23.75 25.06 400m: 3:11.07 22.48

5. Tomas Pilny Modra Hvezda Praha 04 CZE 3:11.89
50m: 21.66 21.66 150m: 1:08.41 23.65 250m: 1:58.17 25.19 350m: 2:48.75 25.09

100m: 44.76 23.10 200m: 1:32.98 24.57 300m: 2:23.66 25.49 400m: 3:11.89 23.14

6. Matej Novotny Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor 04 CZE 3:13.41
50m: 21.41 21.41 150m: 1:07.82 23.74 250m: 1:57.62 25.03 350m: 2:48.69 25.75

100m: 44.08 22.67 200m: 1:32.59 24.77 300m: 2:22.94 25.32 400m: 3:13.41 24.72

7. Georg Veevo Spordiklubi Fortuna 04 EST 3:14.18
50m: 22.60 22.60 150m: 1:10.56 23.06 250m: 1:58.91 24.36 350m: 2:49.59 25.63

100m: 47.50 24.90 200m: 1:34.55 23.99 300m: 2:23.96 25.05 400m: 3:14.18 24.59

8. Vendel Várszegi Csepel Barakuda Búvár SE 98 HUN 3:15.25
50m: 21.54 21.54 150m: 1:08.56 23.84 250m: 1:59.00 25.43 350m: 2:50.56 25.96

100m: 44.72 23.18 200m: 1:33.57 25.01 300m: 2:24.60 25.60 400m: 3:15.25 24.69

9. Ákos Mészáros Debreceni Búvárklub 04 HUN 3:18.01
50m: 21.89 21.89 150m: 1:10.20 24.33 250m: 2:00.81 25.45 350m: 2:52.54 25.88

100m: 45.87 23.98 200m: 1:35.36 25.16 300m: 2:26.66 25.85 400m: 3:18.01 25.47

10. Ewen Hamon Association Vitrolles Chasse 05 FRA 3:19.52
50m: 21.46 21.46 150m: 1:09.51 24.64 250m: 2:01.55 25.89 350m: 2:53.76 26.40

100m: 44.87 23.41 200m: 1:35.66 26.15 300m: 2:27.36 25.81 400m: 3:19.52 25.76

11. Marcel Porges 1 Chemnitzer Tauchverein eV 05 GER 3:29.91
50m: 22.84 22.84 150m: 1:14.13 26.40 250m: 2:08.98 27.71 350m: 3:03.92 27.29

100m: 47.73 24.89 200m: 1:41.27 27.14 300m: 2:36.63 27.65 400m: 3:29.91 25.99

12. Dávid Tamás Búvársuli Sportegyesület 05 HUN 3:34.97
50m: 21.81 21.81 150m: 1:12.17 26.06 250m: 2:08.61 29.06 350m: 3:07.55 29.27

100m: 46.11 24.30 200m: 1:39.55 27.38 300m: 2:38.28 29.67 400m: 3:34.97 27.42

DSQ Ádám Katona Amphora Búvárklub 03 HUN
DA - False start

DNS Justus Mörstedt SC DHfK Leipzig eV 01 GER
DNF Balázs Márton Muréna Sz-i Úszó és Búvárklub 04 HUN

WDR Csaba Horváth Amphora Búvárklub 05 HUN


